
 

  

 

    

RCL BR 61 EVENTS – 2025 (dates subject to change) 

Dart Tournament      Sat, 11 January 

WWW Social       Sat, 15 February 

General Meeting      Tue, 11 February 

Fashion Show        Sun, 27 April 

Mother’s Day Spring Tea (Legion & LA)  Sat, 10 May 

General Meeting      Tue, 27 May 

Spring Craft Sale & Pancake Breakfast  Sat, 7 June  

Catch the Joker Giveaway     (TBA)  

Pancake Breakfast & Craft Sale   Tue, 1 July 

Parade Luncheon (by invitation only)   Sat, 26 July 

General Meeting      Tue, 26 August 

Fall Supper       Sat, 13 September 

Fall Craft Sale       Sat, 20 September 

Ladies Auxiliary Event (TBA)    Sat, 11 October 

Remembrance Day School (by invitation only) Mon, 10 November 

Remembrance Day Legion    Tue, 11 November 

Christmas Tea & Bake Sale (Legion & LA) Sat, 15 November 

Honours & Awards      Sat, 22 November 

General Meeting      Tue, 25 November 

Lunch With Santa (Wpg Beach School)   8 & 9 December 

Christmas Dinner Pick Up    Sat, 13 December 


